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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 45 - 56Seminole Lanes
Secretary/Treasurer: Naomi Spangler

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 46 5 Summer Strikers 6 2 674 206 2801 2024 736 2024 0 0
2 48 2 Irritable Bowl Syndrome 6 2 456 424 2629 1372 504 1372 0 0
3 52 11 Beach Boys 6 2 479 401 2627 1439 524 1439 0 0
4 55 10 Turkey Hunters 6 2 565 315 2613 1695 590 1695 0 0
5 56 8 Happy Keglers 4 4 586 294 2712 1761 604 1761 0 0
6 54 7 Splits & Giggles 4 4 598 282 2706 1671 587 1671 0 0
7 50 3 Hot or Not 4 4 576 304 2626 1735 586 1735 0 0
8 45 4 Sharks 4 4 536 344 2618 1613 567 1613 0 0
9 47 6 Yo-Yo's 2 6 595 285 2624 1769 645 1769 0 0

10 51 9 Strike Force 2 6 701 179 2603 1883 684 1883 0 0
11 53 1 Good Sams 2 6 477 403 2562 1572 527 1572 0 0
12 49 12 Blind Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56

Wk02  05/15   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Wk03  05/22   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Individual High Averages
Men 206.00 Steve Felsman 185.33 Gary Kowalski 177.33 Ralph Madison
Women 190.33 Barbara Logsdon 169.00 Maggie Edwards 161.67 Judy Felsman

Season High Scores
Team handicap scores will be tracked beginning with week 3

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
736 Summer Strikers 2024 Summer Strikers
684 Strike Force 1883 Strike Force
645 Yo-Yo's 1769 Yo-Yo's
604 Happy Keglers 1761 Happy Keglers
590 Turkey Hunters 1735 Hot or Not
587 Splits & Giggles 1695 Turkey Hunters
586 Hot or Not 1671 Splits & Giggles
567 Sharks 1613 Sharks

Bowlers must have a minimum of 3 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 245 Steve Felsman 618 Steve Felsman 259 Steve Felsman 662 Bob DeCresie

213 Ralph Madison 556 Gary Kowalski 256 Ralph Madison 662 Farran Bognar
206 Ed Andres 532 Ralph Madison 250 Ed Andres 662 Bill Murray
204 Gary Kowalski 528 Ed Andres 249 Christopher Barbely 662 Richard DeCamp
188 Tim Newton 502 Keith Watkins 248 Mark Mann 662 Steve Saible
184 Ken Thompson 494 Tim Newton 247 Bill Murray 662 Ken Thompson
183 Keith Watkins 491 Ken Thompson 247 Richard DeCamp 662 Ted Skirchak
173 Ted Skirchak 480 Julius Davids 247 Ted Skirchak 662 Tim Newton

Women 211 Barbara Logsdon 571 Barbara Logsdon 247 Linda McDonald 662 Lorraine Bognar
191 Maggie Edwards 507 Maggie Edwards 244 Donna Dorsey 662 Judy Felsman
179 Judy Felsman 485 Judy Felsman 242 Maggie Edwards 662 Nancy DeCamp
179 Rubye Starling 482 Rubye Starling 241 Barbara Logsdon 662 Donna Dorsey
166 Char Levine 448 Char Levine 239 Rubye Starling 662 Rubye Starling
164 Donna Dorsey 433 Karen Redner 239 Karen Redner 662 Linda McDonald
163 Karen Redner 422 Donna Dorsey 238 Judy Felsman 661 Char Levine
156 Linda McDonald 403 Dawn LaPointe King 238 Joan Greenman 661 Barbara Logsdon

661 Dawn LaPointe King
661 Karen Redner
661 Carol Petroc

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

736 Summer Strikers 2024 Summer Strikers 995 Summer Strikers 2801 Summer Strikers
684 Strike Force 1883 Strike Force 932 Splits & Giggles 2712 Happy Keglers
645 Yo-Yo's 1769 Yo-Yo's 930 Yo-Yo's 2706 Splits & Giggles

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 245 Steve Felsman 618 Steve Felsman 259 Steve Felsman 662 Bob DeCresie

213 Ralph Madison 556 Gary Kowalski 256 Ralph Madison 662 Farran Bognar
206 Ed Andres 532 Ralph Madison 250 Ed Andres 662 Bill Murray

662 Richard DeCamp
662 Steve Saible
662 Ken Thompson
662 Ted Skirchak
662 Tim Newton

Women 211 Barbara Logsdon 571 Barbara Logsdon 247 Linda McDonald 662 Lorraine Bognar
191 Maggie Edwards 507 Maggie Edwards 244 Donna Dorsey 662 Judy Felsman
179 Judy Felsman 485 Judy Felsman 242 Maggie Edwards 662 Nancy DeCamp
179 Rubye Starling 662 Donna Dorsey

662 Rubye Starling
662 Linda McDonald

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Good Sams  Lane 53  HDCP=403  Avg=477
199 Ted Skirchak 440 3 146 74
182 John Guerin 0 0 bk89 131

18 Naomi Spangler 0 0 bk125 95
44 Steve Stanek 352 3 117 103

2 - Irritable Bowl Syndrome  Lane 48  HDCP=424  Avg=456
156 Richard DeCamp 374 3 124 96
157 Nancy DeCamp 305 3 101 119
158 Debra Barbely 327 3 109 111
159 Christopher Barbely 366 3 122 98

3 - Hot or Not  Lane 50  HDCP=304  Avg=576
174 Donna Dorsey 422 3 140 80
187 Linda McDonald 389 3 129 91
220 Karen Redner 433 3 144 76
176 Ken Thompson 491 3 163 57

4 - Sharks  Lane 45  HDCP=344  Avg=536
14 Bob DeCresie 383 3 127 93

6 Char Levine 448 3 149 71
167 Steve Saible 302 3 100 120
221 Julius Davids 480 3 160 60

5 - Summer Strikers  Lane 46  HDCP=206  Avg=674
191 Maggie Edwards 507 3 169 51
192 Gary Kowalski 556 3 185 35
254 VACANT 0 0 130 90
141 Barbara Logsdon 571 3 190 30

6 - Yo-Yo's  Lane 47  HDCP=285  Avg=595
57 Bill Murray 383 3 127 93

215 Keith Watkins 502 3 167 53
196 Patti Rizzo 0 0 bk137 83
231 Tim Newton 494 3 164 56

7 - Splits & Giggles  Lane 54  HDCP=282  Avg=598
16 Lorraine Bognar 332 3 110 110

184 Rubye Starling 482 3 160 60
29 Farran Bognar 467 3 155 65

198 MacKenzie Jones 0 0 bk173 47

8 - Happy Keglers  Lane 56  HDCP=294  Avg=586
150 Dawn LaPointe King 403 3 134 86

36 Ralph Madison 532 3 177 43
237 VACANT 0 0 130 90

49 Tank Anderson 436 3 145 75

9 - Strike Force  Lane 51  HDCP=179  Avg=701
94 Judy Felsman 485 3 161 59
35 Jane Reitz 0 0 bk147 73
37 Randy Reitz 0 0 bk187 33

125 Steve Felsman 618 3 206 14

10 - Turkey Hunters  Lane 55  HDCP=315  Avg=565
138 Joan Greenman 384 3 128 92
240 VACANT 0 0 130 90

10 Linda Andres 393 3 131 89
54 Ed Andres 528 3 176 44

11 - Beach Boys  Lane 52  HDCP=401  Avg=479
242 Carol Petroc 352 3 117 103
244 Mark Mann 325 3 108 112
245 VACANT 0 0 130 90
113 Ray Duford 372 3 124 96

12 - Blind Team  Lane 49  HDCP=0  Avg=0
246 VACANT 0 0 130 90
247 VACANT 0 0 130 90
248 VACANT 0 0 130 90
249 VACANT 0 0 130 90
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